
Draft AGENDA 

For Rwanda business mission in Cairo 

(15-19- May 2022) 

Date Time Activity Venue 

15/3/2022 

9:30 am 
Airport Transfer and Check-in at the 

hotel 

Hotel, 

Cairo 

2pm-4:00pm 
Cairo Free Zone for Rwanda investors 

 
EABA 

6:00 pm 
Tourism Sites 

 
 

16/3/2022 

9:00 am- 10: 00 

am  
Registration of participants 

 
 
 

FEI 
Cairo 

 

10: 00 am  

10: 30 am 

 

Opening Session: (to be confirmed) 
Remarks from EBA & FEI the PSF 
Remarks by H.E Amb. of Rwanda to Egypt 
Remarks by H.E Amb. of Egypt to Rwanda  
Remarks by Trade Agreements Sector 

10:30am  11:00 

am 

 

Coffee Break  
 

11:00 am  

1:00 pm 

 

 

B2B 
 

 

1:00 pm 

2:00pm 
Lunch 

2:00 pm  - 

5:00 pm 

Networking  (B2B) 

(Accordingly, to different interest 

 

Exhibition & B2B sessions and networking  
 
 

17/3/2022 

9:00  am 

1:00  pm 

B2B continuation Exporters & 

Importers 

Cairo 

FEI/ CCF 
 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

Lunch  

 

 

 

 

2:00 pm  

5:00pm 

 

 

 

 

B2B  

 

 



5:00 pm 

 

 

Free time 

18/3/2022 

9:00 am  

2:00 pm 

Visits Manufacturers in Textile & 

leather (Clothes, shoes & bags 
Cairo 

2:00 pm 

3:00 
Lunch Cairo 

7:00 pm 

9:00 pm  
CLOSING CEREMONIE  

19/3/2022 
8:00 am 

10:00 am 
Departure  Cairo 

 

 

 


