Draft AGENDA

For Rwanda business mission in Cairo

(15-19- May 2022)

Date	Time	Activity	Venue
15/3/2022	9:30 am	Airport Transfer and Check-in at the hotel	Hotel, Cairo
	2pm-4:00pm	Cairo Free Zone for Rwanda investors	EABA
	6:00 pm	Tourism Sites	
16/3/2022	9:00 am- 10: 00 am	Registration of participants	
	10: 00 am 10: 30 am	Opening Session: (to be confirmed) Remarks from EBA & FEI the PSF Remarks by H.E Amb. of Rwanda to Egypt Remarks by H.E Amb. of Egypt to Rwanda Remarks by Trade Agreements Sector	
	10:30am 11:00 am	Coffee Break	
	11:00 am 1:00 pm	B2B	FEI Cairo
	1:00 pm 2:00pm	Lunch	
	2:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Networking (B2B) (Accordingly, to different interest Exhibition & B2B sessions and networking	
17/3/2022	9:00 am 1:00 pm	B2B continuation Exporters & Importers	Cairo FEI/ CCF
	1:00 pm 2:00 pm	Lunch	
	2:00 pm 5:00pm	B2B	

	5:00 pm	Free time	
18/3/2022	9:00 am 2:00 pm	Visits Manufacturers in Textile & leather (Clothes, shoes & bags	Cairo
	2:00 pm 3:00	Lunch	Cairo
	7:00 pm 9:00 pm	CLOSING CEREMONIE	
19/3/2022	8:00 am 10:00 am	Departure	Cairo